KVBK Stillinger

S. JZRGEN. 2
TARNBY
VR

P. LYKKE
SUKFUM
HOLTE. 3
EV73. 2
RS. 2
PVC. 2
BVK. 2
HEKFUM

PS

EVK. 2

FUSK
TV55. 3

S. JZRGEN. 3

GRENDAL
HEDEN
AVAGER

HOLTE. 4
ROVK. 2

FR. SUND. 2
GENTOFTE. 4
PVC. 3
LYNGBY. 4
EV73.3
VARLOSE
HERLEV

HVK. 2

P. LYKKE. 2
GC2
VALBY
VR 2
GC3
TV55. 4
TARNBY. 2
EVK. 3
VVK

VLI . 2
PVC. 4
LU . 2

HI LLER@D. 2
KV61. 3
FARUM 2
LYNGBY. 5
VL

ROVK. 3
HERLEV. 2

RS. 3
GRENDAL. 2
TARNBY. 3
AVAGER. 2
P

KV61. 4
HEDEN. 2

S. JZRGEN. 4

PVC. 5

VLI .3
VARL@ZSE. 2
EV73. 4
GENTOFTE. 5
GRANDAL. 3

HORNBAK
SKI BBY
HUNDESTED
HI LLER@D. 3
PVC. 6
WK. 2
VKV. 2
AVAGER. 3
FR. SUND. 3
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pr. 8.

KSH

50-12
49-16
46- 23
39- 26
29-38
30-41
28-38
22-42
22-49
18- 48

0- 0

HS1S

43-18
39-21
35-30
32-30
29-33
28-32
26- 36
28-35
18-43

HSIN

39-10
35-26
28-27
26- 26
26-34
25-29
23-35
20-35

0- 0

HS2S

47-21
45-19
46- 23
46- 27
35-35
33-38
29-39
25-40
15-46
14- 47

HS2N

49-13
47- 14
48- 20
36-31
30-35
30- 36
29-43
26- 46
20-48
16-45

april

884-
904-
912-
843-
819-
810-
759-
669-
772-
658-

0-

833-
795-
798-
772-
706-
724-
702-
754-
654-

676-
781-
645-
575-
711-
646-
655-
627-

0-

917-
869-
903-
929-
810-
858-
806-
692-
548-
647-

871-
845-
921-
818-
746-
788-
843-
783-
665-
608-

494-
448-
453-
470-
311-
175-
0_
0_
0_

452-
471-
228-
149-
0-
0-
0-

790-
793-
770-
767-
712-
658-
628-
680-
391-

1997

516
673
763
767
852
923
810
861
963
902

626
727
787
765
735
728
772
794
804

443
680
668
636
755
649
770
715

713
705
722
817
864
886
871
807
787
807

589
572
715
789
772
806
975
941
925
804

362
397
477
423
436
256

262
296
411
421

521
606
604
703
774
729
801
742
709
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FARUM
GENTOFTE. 3
P. LYKKE
KV61. 2
Vv
ROVK. 2
TARNBY
GC
SUKFUM 2
EV73. 2

S. JARGEN. 2
TV55. 3

P

VLI . 2
EVK. 2
BVK. 3

S. JZRGEN. 3
P. LYKKE. 2
EV73. 3
HVK. 3

S. JZRGEN. 4
PVC. 3
HORNBAK
FR. SUND
FARUM 2
VKV. 2
PVC. 2
HUNDESTED
VARLZSE
HOLTE. 3

RS. 2

P. LYKKE. 3
DOVANI A
AVAGER
VLI .3

GcC 2
RS. 3
TV55. 4
AVAGER. 2
VWK

S. JARGEN. 5
TARNBY. 2

ROVK. 3
UsG

SKI BBY
GRANDAL
PVC. 4

HI LLER@D. 2
KV61. 3
GC3

FR. SUND. 2
EV73. 4

LU .2

PS
EVK
FUSK

LYNGBY
VUF

ac
EWK. 2

VL

H LLERZD
HERLEV
CODAN
LYNGBY. 2
VR
AVAGER
VWK
GRANDAL
EVK. 3
FVK

KSD

53- 8
46-17
41-25
38-27
33-32
31-35
26-42
25-40
16- 48
14- 49

51-17
48-22
49- 24
43-26
38-29
28-39
25-41
26-43
22-44
8-53

DSIN

54- 9
45-17
46- 17
40- 30
37-30
33-40
30-35
23-42
13-50

3-54

DS2S

54- 9
50- 15
43-18
39-24
38-25
29- 36
22-41
23-39
10- 48
4-28
1-30
0- 0

DS2N

49-15
44-17
39-19
37-21
37-29
27-34
28-33

8-22
10- 46

2-51

0- 0

M X1

31- 8
28- 9
29-10
23-15
16- 22
14-22
10- 26
10- 27

8- 30

M X2

36- 5
34- 8
31-14
26-17
27-23
22-19
24-26
17-31
15-32
14-33

2-40

885-
819-
830-
809-
772-
773-
702-
715-
572-
603-

949-
925-
965-
913-
830-
750-
722-
779-
682-
477-

924-
854-
853-
904-
820-
824-
762-
643-
544-
291-

906-
915-
842-
828-
781-
754-
633-
635-
448-
206-
186-

0-

884-
835-
757-
756-
824-
661-
725-
240-
399-
247-

0-

556-
517-
530-
504-
433-
364-
363-
350-
374-

601-
588-
614-
543-
663-
463-
609-
494-
507-
520-
296-

518
503
728
671
808
801
857
828
878
888

687
725
761
714
783
841
867
871
857
886

485
614
623
775
748
861
745
835
894
839

515
595
530
655
699
792
816
794
821
458
459

585
605
527
575
723
758
677
407
781
780

431
294
412
459
465
446
466
488
530

332
374
437
480
602
502
645
658
617
634
617

HOLTE
GENTOFTE
TARNBY

S. JZRGEN

VKV
HOLTE
TARNBY
GENTOFTE
BVK
VARLZSE

SUKFUM

BVK
SUKFUM
VARLZSE

TARNBY
LYNGBY
HOLTE

HOLTE
FARUM
S. JZRGEN
LYNGBY

S. JZRGEN
BVK
AVAGER

FR. SUND
GRONDAL

S. JZRGEN. 2

S. JZRGEN
GRZNDAL

GR@NDAL
ROVK. 2
RS

AVACGER

FARUM
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12
12

12
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6- 0
3- 5
2- 6

DY

27- 1
25- 6
22-13
18-11
19-15
15-15
13-18
7-22
4-24
2-27

18- 1
12- 6
7-13
1-18
0- 0

16- 0
11- 7
7-13
6-12
5-13
0- 0

24- 2
16-10
9-17
2-22

90-
79-
66-

416-
422-
471-
365-
428-
302-
345-
211-
229-
143-

204-
215-
143-
167-
115-

0-

0-

275-
228-
183-
139-

0-

240-
217-
204-
192-
186-

0-

387-
313-
205-
105-

210-
194-
185-
152-
139-
136-

93-

16
106
113

182
285
319
257
411
323
345
406
374
430

94
186
156
208
200

121
159
264
281

48
222
275
239
255

133
227
320
330

52

128
146
132
208
180
236
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